
MTC Commission/Enterprise Campus Authority Calendar 
July 2024 – June 2025 

 

All meetings begin at 7:30 a.m. unless otherwise indicated.  

AC - Airport Campus Academic Center Conference Room 139  

BC - Beltline Campus Student Center Conference Room 305 

NE - Northeast Campus Center of Excellence for Technology Room 109  

HC - Harbison Campus 

 

July 2024 

Commission Meeting Wednesday, July 17, 2024 – BC 

 

August 2024 

Government Relations Committee Meeting Tuesday, August 27, 2024 

 

September 2024 

Student and College Relations Committee Meeting Thursday, September 12, 2024 – 12:30 p.m. – BC  

Commission Meeting Wednesday, September 18, 2024 – BC 

 

October 2024 

Curriculum and Faculty Relations Committee Meeting Tuesday, October 1, 2024 
Resource Management Thursday, October 3, 2024 

Commission Meeting Wednesday, October 16, 2024 – BC 

 

ACCT Leadership Congress October 23-26, 2024 – Seattle, WA 

 

November 2024 

Resource Management/Facilities & Operations Committee Meeting Thursday, November 7, 2024 

Executive Committee Thursday, November 14, 2024 – BC 

Commission Meeting Monday, November 18, 2024 – BC 

 

December 2024 

MTC Winter Graduation Wednesday, December 4, 2024 
Colonial Life Arena 

 



MTC Commission/Enterprise Campus Authority Calendar 

July 2024 – June 2025 

 

 
All meetings begin at 7:30 a.m. unless otherwise indicated.  

AC - Airport Campus Academic Center Conference Room 139  

BC - Beltline Campus Student Center Conference Room 305 

NE - Northeast Campus Center of Excellence for Technology Room 109  

HC - Harbison Campus 

 

January 2025 

Enterprise Campus Authority Meeting Wednesday, January 15, 2025 – AC 

 

Executive Committee Thursday, January 30, 2025 – BC 

 

February 2025 

Curriculum and Faculty Relations Committee Meeting Thursday, February 6, 2025 

 

ACCT National Legislative Summit February 9-12, 2025 – Washington, D.C. 

 

Commission Meeting Wednesday, February 19, 2025 – 10:00 a.m. – HC 

Harbison History Day Luncheon Wednesday, February 19, 2025 – 12:00 p.m. – HC 

 

March 2025 

Student and College Relations Committee Meeting Thursday, March 20, 2025 – 12:30 p.m. – BC 

 

April 2025 

Commission Meeting Wednesday, April 16, 2025 – AC 

 

Commission Budget Workshop Friday, April 25, 2025 – AC 

 

May 2025 

MTC Spring Graduation Wednesday, May 7, 2025 
Colonial Life Arena  

Resource Management/Facilities and Operations Committee Meeting Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

Commission Meeting/ECA Meeting Wednesday, May 21, 2025 – BC 

 

June 2025 

Commission Meeting Wednesday, June 18, 2025 – BC 
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